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Matricula
201822500002
201822500048
201822500040
201812500030
201822500029
201812500004
201712500003
201822500049
201822500003
201822500031
201622500037
201822500016
201722500011
201822500037
201812500021
201722500012
201722500013
201822500018
201822500046
201822500043
201822500027
201712500040
201822500014
201712500044
201822500045
201822500030
201822500019
201822500044
201822500013
201712500014
201722500033
201812500034
201822500032
201712500026
201712500042
201822500010
201712500035
201812500009
201812500019
201722500009
201822500023
201622500015
201812500006
201812500008
201712500038
201812500033
201812500027
201712500027
201822500022
201822500041
201712500005
201822500035
201712500036
201722500031
201812500015
201822500026
201722500017
201822500038
201822500047

ALUNOS MATRIUCLADOS E ATIVOS EM 2018.2 - CAMPUS MANGABEIRA

Nome
Adalsima Alves Alexandre
Adriana Brito Monteiro
Adriana Raposo de Souza
Adriano dos Santos Barreto
Adriano Jerénimo Prudéncio
Alexandra de Araujo Batista da Silva
Aline Santos Sales
Alvani Cordeiro da Silva
Ana Lucia Ferreira Melo de Oliveira
Ana Paula Castro dos Santos
Andrea dos Santos Ferreira
Andreza Ranyelle Dias Silva
Anna Ruthe da Silva Chissolucombe
Carlos Eduardo Domingos de Lucena
Carlos Roberto Teixeira Junior
Caroline da Silva Rocha
Danielle Januério Gongalves Neres
Déario Xavier de Lima Junior
Dayene Cristina Tavares
Dayhenne Severo de Souza
Derenilda Dias de Queiroz
Dilson Ferreira da Silva Filho
Edivania do Nascimento Ferreira
Edna Maria Xavier de Lima Soares
Ednilza Teixeira Cavalcanti Gama
Edson Halyson Nicolau Silva
Elba Félix Paredes
Elenilde Ramos Santos de Assis
Elizabete Dias Vieira
Ericlara Souza do Nascimento
Francineide Leite da Silva
Gilson Vinicius Dias da Silva
Giulia Missias de Souza
Heronilda de Almeida Ramos
Iracy Bezerra de Medeiros
Ivaneide da Silva Galvincio
Ivania de Paiva Freire
Jafaele Bernardo Marques
Janilene da Siva Lima
Jessiane de Lima Tavares
Jéssica Maria Melo de Souza
Joana Darc Jacinto Goncalves
José Antbnio Pereira da Silva
Jose Junior Liberato do Nascimento
José Nicolau Sobrinho
Jucelia Freitas Coura
Kalina Candida Silva de Lima
Katia Maria Arco-Verde de Medeiros
Katilla Rayanne Pereira da Silva
Laudicéia Balbino de Araujo
Lavinia Emelly de Oliveira Tavares
Leoneide Maria Ferreira da Silva
Luciano Liberato Carneiro
Luele dos Santos Silva
Magda Soares de Melo
Manoel Gama de Oliveira Filho
Marcia Jean Macedo Nobrega
Maria Aparecida da Silva Pereira
Maria Cristina Pereira

Campus
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA

Situacdo no Curso

Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado

Relatério de alunos matriculados - Campus Mangabeira

CPF
585.059.384-53
039.787.344-19
018.703.154-13
069.392.084-02
028.294.824-41
023.788.644-85
034.505.884-43
160.606.444-49
282.078.234-53
029.753.794-63
839.773.094-04
079.014.354-29
018.221.254-80
700.570.894-69
094.091.357-70
109.764.044-27
011.144.054-85
012.772.984-40
090.648.564-94
068.018.244-65
029.799.844-77
077.763.674-35
058.093.784-47
436.011.544-04
467.725.614-49
092.989.684-00
603.303.924-68
714.740.134-49
646.696.024-20
080.719.154-08
025.049.614-30
057.242.674-70
148.810.357-70
645.308.684-00
395.002.504-97
056.835.534-23
753.267.524-68
096.858.854-94
065.855.654-10
709.973.504-74
123.842.384-18
039.184.284-60
049.516.614-62
704.642.454-35
011.551.224-10
789.070.044-04
068.868.734-23
488.227.604-68
104.945.794-39
095.648.284-81
113.473.484-09
046.509.974-29
091.664.414-63
009.554.132-22
324.336.464-72
174.608.755-20
068.568.634-54
094.559.294-90
468.185.704-10



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

201812500040
201712500037
201722500028
201722500003
201812500028
201822500015
201812500013
201812500002
201822500005
201822500008
201722500026
201712500025
201812500016
201712500015
201722500007
201722500034
201812500032
201722500004
201812500020
201822500024
201612500018
201812500022
201822500039
201712500016
201812500035
201822500017
201722500019
201722500001
201822500036
201822500007
201822500001
201822500011
201822500006
201822500033
201822500028
201722500006
201712500007
201822500025
201722500021
201712500009

100 201822500012
101 201712500034
102 201722500035
103 201822500009
104 201712500002
105 201812500025
106 201822500004
107 201712500029
108 201812500026
109 201722500023
110 201722500008
111 201722500027
112 201712500032
113 201812500018

Maria da Conceigéo Batista dos Santos
Maria de Fatima da Silva

Maria de Fatima de Sousa

Maria de Lourdes Ventura da Silva Lima
Maria do Carmo dos Santos Candido
Maria do Socorro Ferreira de Lima
Maria Jose Germano Ahimed

Maria Julia Ferreira Rodrigues

Maria Juliana Fideles da Silva Lopes

Maria Lindalva Jeronimo Camara Prudéncio

Maria Lucia dos Ramos Bezerra
Mariana Silvano

Maria Selma Dantas de Oliveira
Maria Severina de Souza

Marilene da Silva Santos
Marivania da Cruz Pereira

Miriam Barréto Lima Araujo
Miriam Maria da Silva Coutinho
Miriam Miranda Ferreira

Monica Lira Asevédo

Monica Pereira da Silva

Nailde de Santana Basto Fernandes
Natdlia da Silva Galvéao

Nathalia Maria Patricio Lopes Pacote
Patricia Batista de Lima

Patricia Ferreira Rosendo

Patricia Januario de Lima

Patricia Maciel Pereira Dantas
Rebeka Vitéria Ferreira

Renata Gomes Constantino de Lima
Robermar Alves Rodrigues
Rosangela Barros da Silva

Roseni Guedes dos Santos
Rosenilda Alves dos Santos
Rosenilda Martins de Melo
Sabrina Costa Ferreira

Salene Maria Martins Benicio
Samara Josefa Silva de Lima
Sandra Cristina dos Santos Araujo
Sandra da Silva Eloy

Sebastiana Lourenco da Silva
Severino Barreto Pessoa

Silane Fernandes de Oliveira
Simone Silva dos Santos

Sonia Aparecida Teixeira Shimittd
Sonia Maria da Silva Santos
Sonia Maria Leal

Suenia Cardoso de Souza
Valcione Laurentino Ferreira
Valdete Borges Paulino

Veronica Lopes de Souza
Verdnica Maria Silva Ramos de Oliveira
Vilma Cavalcanti da Silva

Weuda Soares dos Santos Braga

REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA
REITORIA

Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado

Relatério de alunos matriculados - Campus Mangabeira

073.880.004-02
030.381.714-33
708.534.444-04
066.527.508-05
953.291.024-72
024.612.624-89
768.931.461-91
675.812.774-53
109.861.254-07
570.231.314-34
010.223.584-80
058.338.294-02
027.307.544-66
088.479.287-02
797.239.344-34
585.050.084-72
337.884.724-72
753.346.074-04
132.459.294-04
059.369.764-24
884.987.944-04
549.341.414-72
099.684.944-02
701.175.234-02
115.265.734-82
010.928.664-26
095.017.004-61
753.267.954-34
706.143.434-10
090.346.234-67
567.657.384-87
436.630.014-15
103.274.404-90
854.727.944-04
093.118.564-52
009.739.864-09
163.342.722-68
077.667.144-85
789.115.084-20
727.820.994-34
917.743.574-53
441.595.524-04
008.518.724-09
062.466.264-08
638.361.576-91
007.483.264-64
738.172.014-00
033.091.884-26
072.197.274-88
486.566.154-91
587.663.834-04
601.258.374-53
024.549.424-37
715.012.664-20



